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Women / 5 / Ch E
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Chen5191
West Valley

9.300 9.125 9.3759.175 36.975
5 3 4 1 1 

1 

Morgan Reihl5185
Champion

9.175 9.250 9.2258.650 36.300
6 1 12T 3 2 

2 

Tawnli Chinn5195
Edge

8.850 9.225 8.6009.350 36.025
8 2 1 10 3 

3 

Natalia Gresham5184
CGA

8.800 8.850 9.0009.250 35.900
9T 5 2T 6 4 

4 

Makayla Torres-Melton5197
Royal

9.425 8.300 9.1508.925 35.800
2 13 8 4 5 

5 

Olivia Hsu5181
Bay Aerials

9.325 8.150 9.1259.100 35.700
4 14 6 5 6 

6 

Addy Velasco5187
Technique

9.475 8.825 8.3258.850 35.475
1 6 9T 13 7 

7 

Maliha Moran5194
Peninsula

9.400 8.550 8.8258.650 35.425
3 11 12T 7 8 

8 

Bee Norton Tsang5192
Head Over Heels

9.050 8.750 9.3508.200 35.350
7 7 15 2 9 

9 

Renee Cuevas5183
Byers Roseville

8.625 8.925 8.8008.850 35.200
14 4 9T 8 10 

10 

Alyssa Woody5186
Champion

8.800 8.600 8.4759.250 35.125
9T 9 2T 11 11 

11 

Hana Beauchamp5198
Technique

8.550 8.575 8.7009.125 34.950
15 10 5 9 12 

12 

Zara Ting-Tee5196
USA Sports

8.775 8.650 8.4008.800 34.625
11 8 11 12 13 

13 

Keira McNally5193
Peninsula

8.700 8.450 7.5009.075 33.725
12T 12 7 15 14 

14 

Taylor Beauchane5188
Oroville

8.700 7.225 8.0008.525 32.450
12T 15 14 14 15 

15 
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